Hearings through Video Conferencing on 16.01.2024

SL.No. Time Case No.
1. Case No.13614/1024/2023
Mr. G.V.S. Santosh Kumar Mobile: 7993480732
E-Mail: gvssantosh@gmail.com
Vs.
CEO & MD, Union Bank of India, Mumbai
Phone: E-Mail:
Case No0.13630/1011/2023
2. Adv. Subhash Chandra Vashishth Mobile: 9811125521
E-Mail: subhashcvashishth@gmail.com
Vs.
Reserve Bank of India, Mumbai
Phone: (022) 22601000 E-Mail: amitabhrajan@rbi.org.in
Case No.14072/1024/2023
3. Mr. Amitabh Kumar Mobile: 8081212543 /9973042973
E-Mail: mishraamitabh64@gmail.com
Vs.
(1) Chairman, Railway Board, M/o Railways, Federation of Railway Officer’s Association Office,
New Delhi

Phone: 23303658 E-Mail: secyrb@rb.railnet.gov.in / rb-eoffice@gov.in / sanjay. kumar6@gov.in

(2) General Manager, East Central Railway, Hajipur, Distt. Vaishali
Mobile: 8400100264 — Mr. Manoj Kumar Singh, Law Officer, ECR/DDU Division
E-Mail: gm@ecr.railnet.gov.in

4. Case No0.14342/1011/2023
Suo-Motu
Vs.
Registrar, University of Delhi
Phone: E-Mail: registrar@du.ac.in

1.00 pm to 4.00 pm — Break

P.T.O.




Case No.14380/1031/2023
Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma Phone: 9461938893 / 9977708097
Email: sharmasarital 977@gmail.com
Vs.
1. National Medical Commission, New Delhi
Phone: 25367033 / 25703635
E-Mail: mci@bol.net.in / contact@mciindia.org / director.nmc@nmc.org.in

2. Medical Superintendent, Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia Hospital, New Delhi
Phone: 23747027 / 23404470
E-Mail : diary.section@rmlh.nic.in / ajaysharma63@yahoo.in / med.sup.rmlh@gmail.com

3. Secretary, Ministry of Health and Family Welfare, New Delhi
Phone: E-Mail: secyhfw@nic.in

Case No.14389/1101/2023
Suo-Motu
Vs.
Secretary, New Delhi Municipal Council, New Delhi
Phone: 23742451 Extn. 2303 (Secretary Office)
Phone: 23744227 Extn. 2714 (Director — Personnel)
E-Mail: secretary@ndmc.gov.in / director.personnel@ndmc.gov.in

Case No.14524/1022/2023

Mr. Rajeev Shukla Mobile: 9415777332
E-Mail: shukla.rajeev9@gmail.com
Vs.
(1) Chairman, State Bank of India, Mumbai
Phone: E-Mail: chairman@sbi.co.in

(2) Chief General Manager, State Bank of India, Local H.O., Lucknow
Phone: (0522) 2295291 / 2230890
E-Mail: cmir.lholuc@sbi.co.in / cgm.lholuc@sbi.co.in / agmphr.lholuc@sbi.co.in

Case No.14717/1041/2023

Captain A.S. Gudimani Phone: 8309731526 / 9958692178
F/o Mr. Rahul Gudimani Phone: 8447108437 / 9354672751
Email: rahul.gudimani@gmail.com

Vs.

1. Registrar, Pandit B.D. Sharma University of Health Sciences, Rohtak
Phone:
E-Mail: registrar@ubhsr.ac.in

2. Chairman, University Grants Commission, New Delhi
Phone: 23604686
E-Mail : sosct105@gmail.com / cm.ugc@nic.in / contact.ugc@nic.in

3. Department of Empowerment of Persons with Disabilities (Divyangjan), New Delhi
Phone: 24369067 / 24369055 E-Mail: secretaryda-msje@nic.in




